116-102010		
RESO	LUTION:	Commendation for Patricia Klich
TO THE WINNEBAGO COUN	TY BOARD) OF SUPERVISORS:
	2 years, and	mployed with the Winnebago County Departm during that time has been a most consciention
WHEREAS, Patricia Klich Winnebago County Board of Sup		red from those duties, and it is appropriate for cknowledge her years of service.
	tion and con	ED by the Winnebago County Board of mmendation be and it hereby is extended to idered to Winnebago County.
BE IT FURTHER RESOL	VED that the	e County Clerk send a copy of this Resolution
	Submitte	ed by:
	PERSO	NNEL AND FINANCE COMMITTEE
Committee Vote: <u>5-0</u>		
Vote Requirement for Passage: Majority of Those Present		
		Executive this day of
, 20	10.	
	Γ	Aark L Harris
		Vinnebago County Executive